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HERREDAGEN

Pos

O 00 NO UL A WN -

T10
T10
T10
13
T14
T14
T16
T16
18

A - raekken
Fornavn
Claus

Mads Bo

Erik

Stig John
Nick Allan Holm
Per Melander
Lennart

Arne
Flemming

B - reekken
Fornavn
Lennart
Flemming
Flemming

Lars Ove

Kim

Flemming Pank
Per Melander
Steen

Peer Kirkegaard
Lars

Allan

Hans Henrik
Peter Hgjsgaard
Poul Strange
Fredrik

Torben

Carsten

Ole

Efternavn
Lagstrup
Nielsen
Bjgrnsen
Brenge
Frederiksen
Nielsen
Munkebaek
Jensen
Christensen

Efternavn
Munkebaek
Krogsgaard
Damstoft
Jensen
Lagstrgm
Jensen
Nielsen
Rasmussen
Hansen
Hybler
Theland
Hammer
Tinglef
Olsen
Pettersson
Albrechtsen
Iversen
Pedersen

Registr.
13
10

Ll V2 B R VS I N @) Vo]

Registr.
11
12
14
13

7
13
8
7
12
7
8
7
10
9
4
3
8
10

Order Of Merit
sommer 2025 uge 34

R3 R4 R5 R6

R3 R4 R5 R6

0 10 2 6
o 3 3 -
0 0 5 O
0 5 1 8
1 - 0 O
o - 0 -
- 0 4 -
- - - 3
- 4 0 -
- 6 - -
10 1 6 O
o 2 - 4
- - 0 10
-8 - -
- - 8 0
6 0 - -

R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 R18 R19 R20 Total

R7 R8 R9
10 6 8 -
8§ 10 - -
- 5 10 6
- - - 10
o 8 - 8
- - -5
o - - -
R7 R8
10 - 0 1
8 - 0 3
3 0 0 10
4 - 0 O
- 6 5 4
5 10 8 O
- - 10 -
- - 2 8
0o - 4 0
- 3 0 6
- - 0 -
-8 - -
- 0 6 O
- 0 3 -
0 4 0 O
6 5 0 O

10
8

6

O O o onNnNOm

O K

6
10

H O 00 0 O O

8
10

6

5
3
4

108
80
64
44
36
11
10

8
0

49
34
33
30
29
28
28
28
26
25
25
25
23
19
19
18
18
17



-

Order Of Merit
[ sommer 2025 uge 34

HERREDAGEN
19 Kurt Simonsen 5 5 -0 0 - - - - - - - - - 8 2 - - - - - 15
T20 Jan Hanh Ngrgaard 11 o o o o o - o0 - - 08 5090 - - - - - - 13
T20 Niels Petersen 4 o - 8 - - 5 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 13
22 Kenneth Beth 2 - - - - 10 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - 10
T23 Mads Bo Nielsen 8 - - - - - - - - - - - - .o 8
T23 Henrik Beck 12 o - 4 0 0 0o 0 20 2 - - 00190 - - - - - 8
25 Joe Stachowiak 7 - - - - - - 0 1 O 3 2 1 0 - - - - - - 7
T26 Ken Kisbye 6 4 - - 0 - 2 - - 0 O - 0 - - - - - - 6
T26 Ken Lumby Hansen 4 0 0 5 - - - - - - - - .- -1 - - 6
T28 Torben Christian Djurhuus 6 o - o o - - - - -5 - - 0 - 0 - - - - - 5
T28 Karsten Schultz 5 - - - o - -0 oo - - - -5 - - - - - 5
30 Steen Mikkelsen 3 0 1 3 - - - - - - - . . ... oL L. 4
T31 Per Plougmand Baertelsen 6 - 2 - 0 O - 0 - 0 - 0 - - - === .- - 2
T31 Finn Nielsen 2 2 o 2
T31 Jgrn Andersen 4 O - - - - - - - - < - - 0 2 0 - - - - - 2
T34 Sgren Andersen 4 0o - - -1 0 - 0 - - - - - - - - - - 1
T34 John Arp 8 o o - o0 - - -1 0 0 - 0 0 - - - - - - - 1
T36 Stig John Brenge 1 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
T36 Kim Friese 4 - 0 0 0O o0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
T36 René Viggo Kastrup 1 o 0
T36 Peter Hybert Sgrensen 1 o - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - .- 0
T36 Christian Olesen 1 0 - - - - - ..o oo oo e 0
T36 Brian Leonhard Sgrensen 1 o 0
T36 Tommy Berger 1 e o T 0
T36 Karl Erik Brok 5 - - 0 0 0 - - - - -0 - - 0 - - - - - - 0
T36 Bent Pstergaard Larsen 1 o T )
C - raekken
Pos Fornavn Efternavn Registr. R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 R18 R19 R20 Total
1 Jimmy Schwartzbach 15 8 5 6 4 0 0 4 5 8 0 0O 8 56 0 - - - - - 59
Carsten Dannegaard 11 2 6 5 - - 6 0 0 6 - 0 10 - 0 O - - - - - 35

3 Henrik Jorgensen 10 - -3 10 1 - 0 O 10 0 5 3 o0 - - - - - - - 32
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HERREDAGEN

T4
T4
6
T7
T7
9
T10
T10
12
13
T14
T14
T14
T14
T18
T18
20
T21
T21
T21
T24
T24
26
T27
T27
T27
T27
31
32
T33
T33
T33

Allan

Niels Prier
Kim

Jan

Michael Sleimann
Carsten
Torben F.
Gert Robert
Christian
Steen

Ken Lumby
John
Preben
Peter
Tommy
Christian
Niels Jgrgen
Allan

Steen

Claus

Jorn
Karsten

Ib

Bent @stergaard
Per

Lasse

Uffe

Joe

Erik

Chrilles
Flemming Steen
Erik

Kyed
Olsen
Lagstrem
Jensen
Norgreen
Mgller
Thorsen
Nielsen
Andersen
Gormsen
Hansen
Norden
Lauridsen
Strgmberg
Berger
@sterby Andersen
Jgrgensen
Theland
Mikkelsen
Clausen
Andersen
Schultz
Borup
Larsen
Boserup
Hansen
Thiel
Stachowiak
Laesspe
Svendsen
Jensen
Aaen

14
12

13
12
13

13

o

o O O o

Order Of Merit

sommer 2025 uge 34

o O »r 00 O

o o

O oOoON U1 OO

O O O 0 O u!m

o w o o O

o O O

~ O

o O O

O OO0 oonN

O O O o o

o

W w w s ulo oo NN O OO
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HERREDAGEN

T36
T36
T38
T38
T38
T41
T41
T41
T41
T41
T41
T41
T41
T41
T41
T41
T41

T11
T11

Tejs

Brian Leonhard
Preben

John Allan

Kim Kjaergaard
Claus

Finn

Henning

Jens

John

Palle

Peter

Per

Poul

Arne V.

Kurt

Anders

D - reekken
Fornavn

Poul

Erik Aksel

Kim Kjeergaard
Leif

Hartvig

Hans Peder Nim
Arne V.
Christian

Erik

Preben

John Allan
Kurt

Arndt
Sgrensen
Jensen
Larsen
Tellefsen
Arnel
Nielsen
Dahlquist
Brylle
Sarby
Ren
Thgnnings
Andersen
Bruun
Sgrensen
Fjeldsted
Petersen

Efternavn
Bruun
Terkelsen
Tellefsen
Kjems
Jensen
Olsen
Sgrensen
Lyhne
Aaen
Jensen
Larsen
Fjeldsted

g W EFRkrEFPFODRL R R PWOO

=
o

N N = W

Registr.
9
14
8
11
6
13

O WUk OU

0 O
0o -
-0
0o -
- 0
-0
R1 R2
10 10
0 5
3 8
6 3
0 O
8 -
- 6

R3

0 = U

Order Of Merit

- 0 -0
0O 0 0 O
0O 0 0 O
-0 - -
0o 0 - 0
- - 0 O
R4 R5
-5 6 0
5 8 4 6
4 6 - 1
- - 2 -
- - 0 -
8 3 8 5
10 - 3 4
- - 0 -
- 4 10 O
6 - - 10
- 10 - -

sommer 2025 uge 34

o = OO

10

o oo u;

0O 1 &6
4 8 -
5 5 8
- 6 -
8 0 3
6 0 -
10 10 10
0 4 5

O OO0 0O 00000000 R R ENMNN

59
43
42
42
40
39
33
31
30
22
19
19
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HERREDAGEN

T13
T13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24

Pos

00O NO UL WN B

= - -
—~ © ©

Jens

Sgren

Uffe

Kjeld

Ebbe Bo
Torben Sejer
John

Poul

Jgrgen Kirkegaard
Lasse

Roger

Erik

Ib

Jan Erlands
Finn Preben
Claus

Halldor Jgrgen
Peter

9 hullers - rekken
Fornavn

Per

Jan Erlands
Bjarne Suhr
Vagn

Jgrgen Gynther
Hans

Jan F.

Claus

Finn

Erik

Dan

Jgrgensen
Schwensen
Thiel
Borgstrgm
Hansen
Larsen
Norden

Kofod
Christensen
Hansen

Henry Nielsen
Rasmussen
Schneider
Petersen
Nielsen
Aasted
Faurholt Olesen
Korsgaard

Efternavn
Toudahl
Petersen
Andersen
Rytter Hansen
Fischer
Palm Jensen
Jakobsen
Aasted
Venningbo
Drgidal
Rasmussen

[E
o Y

P PP WRRRPLRDMNNOWNOO WWM

Registr.
14
10

9
10
10
12

8
10

8
12

7

R2

N P, O H» 00 WU w o

o O

~ O

Order Of Merit

sommer 2025 uge 34

0O 2 0 3
- 0 0 O
- 0 5 8
- - -2
-1 - -
o - 0 -
- - -0
o - - -
-0 - -
R4 R5 R6
o 8 - 2
- 10 - 8
8 2 10 10
- 4 8 O
0 1 0 &6
0 3 0 5
- - 0 -
- 0 6 -
-5 0 3
0 0 - -

5

O r O PMOO

8
10

O W b~ oy O WU

6

8
10

10

Ul O -

5
8

0
4

AN WO

6

4
10

O OO0 O O0OO0OONUI O

R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 R18 R19 R20 Total
10

90
72
63
55
38
32
26
25
24
24
23
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HERREDAGEN

12
13
14
15
16
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17

Roger

Benny

Erik

Palle

Sgren

Peer Kirkegaard
Per Plougmand
Jan

Gert Niels

Kurt

Gert Uffe

Erik

Henry

Henry Nielsen
Jonsson
Madsen

Ren

Dyrby Pedersen
Hansen
Bzertelsen
Hanh Ngrgaard
Eilers

Fjeldsted
Andersen
Rasmussen
Qvamme

[E
w P

P N R R R NRRRRD

Order Of Merit
sommer 2025 uge 34

- 6 - - 0
-0 0 1 3
L4
. Lo .
Lo - o
. Lo .

o O w

10

O O O OO OO0 O R b



